Video - NDA-U-PSU2 PSU, 230VAC, for NDA-7100-PEN/PENF
NDA-U-PSU2 PSU, 230VAC, for NDA-7100-PEN/PENF
u Aluminum enclosure rated to IP66 and NEMA 4X
to prevent dust and water ingress
u IK10 impact rating ensures enclosure integrity
Bosch offers a series of stand-alone power supply
units that provide VAC power to AUTODOME 7100i
cameras for applications without PoE. Each unit has a

Humidity 0% to 100%, condensing
Environmental Protection IP66, IK 10 (IEC 62262), NEMA 4X
Ordering information
NDA-U-PSU2 PSU, 230VAC, for NDA-7100-PEN/PENF
Power supply unit with 230 VAC transformer, IK10
Order number NDA-U-PSU2 | F.01U.411.641
Accessories
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-7100-PEN Pendant arm for AUTODOME 7100i
Pendant arm mount for AUTODOME 7100i and
AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PEN | F.01U.389.329
NDA-7100-PENF Pendant arm fiber AUTODOME 7100i
Pendant arm with direct fiber connection for
AUTODOME 7100i and AUTODOME 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7100-PENF | F.01U.395.439
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002